



**MOONGIPA
SECURITIES LTD.**

August 11, 2022

The General Manager
Department of Corporate Services
BSE Limited
25th Floor, P.J Towers,
Dalal Street, Mumbai - 400 001

Scrip Code: 539199

Sub: Newspaper Advertisement Pursuant to Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

Dear Sir/Madam,

Pursuant to Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, Please find enclosed herewith **Copy of Newspaper advertisement** of the Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter ended June 30, 2022 publish in 'Jansatta' (Hindi) & 'Financial Express' (English) dated August 11, 2022.

Kindly take the same on record and acknowledge.

Thanking you,

For **Moongipa Securities Limited**



Sanjay Jain
Director
(DIN: 00096938)

(CIN : L74899DL1994PLC057941)

Regd. Office : 18/14, W.E.A. Pusa Lane, Karol Bagh, New Delhi-110005, Ph.: 011-41450121
E-mail : moongipas@gmail.com, Website : www.moongipa.net

DEEPAK SPINNERS LIMITED
 Regd. Office: 121, Indl Area, Baddi, Distt. Solan, H.P.-173205
 CIN: L17111HP1982PLC016465
 Phone No. 0172-2650973, 2650974; Email: usha@dsi-india.com; Website: www.dsi-india.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2022 (Rs. in Lacs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Year Ended
		30.06.2022	31.03.2022	30.06.2021	
1	Total Income from Operations	15,464	13,837	8,270	53,155
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	1,671	1,597	698	5,259
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	1,671	1,597	698	5,259
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	1,248	1,193	522	3,929
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	1,248	1,204	522	3,940
6	Equity Share Capital	719	719	719	719
7	Other Equity	-	-	-	18,979
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) - Basic and Diluted (In Rs.) - Not annualized	17.33	16.59	7.26	54.64

Notes:
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the website of the BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com) and on the website of the Company at the URL: www.dsi-india.com.
 2. For the other line items referred in regulation 52 (4) of the LODR Regulations, pertinent disclosures have been made to the Bombay Stock Exchange and can be accessed on the URL: (https://www.bseindia.com/).
 3. Pursuant to the SEBI circular SEBI/HO/DDHS/CIR/2021/0000000637 dated October 5, 2021, the Company has elected an option to not to present the figures for the corresponding quarter dated June 30, 2021.
 4. The impact on net profit / loss, total comprehensive income or any other relevant financial items due to change(s) in accounting policies shall be disclosed by means of a footnote.
 For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
For Ummeed Housing Finance Private Limited
 Sd/-
Ashutosh Sharma
 Managing Director
 Date: August 09, 2022
 Place: Gurugram

MOONGIPA SECURITIES LTD
 (CIN: L74899DL1994PLC057941)
 Regd. Office: 37, Hargobind Enclave, Vikas Marg, Delhi-110092
 Phone no.: 011-22373437
 Email: moongipas@gmail.com, Website: www.moongipa.net

STATEMENT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2022 (Amount Rs. in Lacs, except per share data)

S. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
		30.06.2022	31.03.2022	30.06.2021	31.03.2022
1	Total Income from Operations (Net)	3.63	27.10	81.54	219.46
2	Net Profit/Loss for the period (before tax; Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(87.68)	(90.62)	63.87	111.76
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(87.68)	(90.62)	63.87	111.76
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(82.07)	(69.02)	52.75	78.44
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/Loss for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income(after tax))	(82.07)	(69.02)	52.75	78.44
6	Paid-up equity share capital (face value of Rs. 10/- each)	501.02	501.02	501.02	501.02
7	Reserve (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as show in the Audited balance sheet of the previous year	386.45	308.00	150.09	308.00
8	Earning Per Share (EPS) (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)				
	a) Basic	(1.64)	(1.38)	1.05	1.57
	b) Diluted	(1.64)	(1.38)	1.05	1.57

NOTES:
 1. The above standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2022 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their Meeting held on 10th August, 2022.
 2. The above is an extract of the detail format of the Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2022, filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation & Disclosure Requirements) Regulation 2015. The complete format of the above Financial Result is available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and company's website (www.moongipa.net).
 For and on behalf of Board of Directors of
MOONGIPA SECURITIES LTD.
 Sd/-
Rahul Gupta
 Director
 Place: New Delhi
 Date: 10/08/2022

Omikara Assets Reconstruction Pvt. Ltd.
 Registered Office: 9, M.P. Nagar, 1st Street, Kongsu Nagar Extn, Tirupur 641607.
 Corporate Office: C/515, Kanakia Zillion, Junction of LBS Road and CST Road, BKC Annex, Kuria (West), Mumbai-400070. Tel: 022-265440. Email: mumbai@omikaraarc.com / www.omikaraarc.com

POSSESSION NOTICE APPENDIX-IV (For Immovable property) Rule 8 (1)

The authorized officer of the Omikara Assets Reconstruction Pvt. Ltd. (OARPL) under the Securitization and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 and in exercise of powers conferred under section 13 (12) read with rule 3 of the security interest (Enforcement) Rules 2002 issued a demand notice dated below-mentioned calling upon the Borrower/ Guarantor/ Mortgagor mentioned below, to repay the amount mentioned in the notice within 60 days from the date of receipt of the said notice.
 Further, it is on record that Indusind Bank Ltd. (IBL) the original creditor has assigned all its rights, title and interest of the entire outstanding debt lying against above referred borrowers/loan account along with underlying securities in favour of Omikara Assets Reconstruction Pvt. Ltd. acting as Trustee of Omikara PS 06/2021-22 Trust under the provisions of SARFAESI Act. Omikara Assets Reconstruction Pvt. Ltd. (OARPL) a company incorporated under the provisions of Companies Act, 1956 and duly registered with Reserve Bank of India (RBI) as an Asset Reconstruction Company under section 3 of the Securitization and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 ("The SARFAESI Act, 2002") having CIN No U67100TZ2014PTC020363 and its registered office at 9, M.P. Nagar, 1st Street, Kongsu Nagar Extn, Tirupur-641607 and corporate office at C/515, Kanakia Zillion, Junction of LBS Road and CST Road, BKC Annex Near Equinox, Kuria West, Mumbai-400070, is herein acting in its capacity as a Trustee of "Omikara PS 06/2021-22 Trust".
 Pursuant to the said assignment of debt/financial assets in favour of Omikara Assets Reconstruction Pvt. Ltd. (OARPL) has stepped into the shoes of Indusind Bank Ltd. (IBL) and has become entitled to recover the entire outstanding dues and enforce the security. The Authorized Officer of Omikara Assets Reconstruction Pvt. Ltd., duly appointed under sub-section (12) of section 13 of the SARFAESI Act, 2002 has taken possession of the following secured assets/immovable/movable properties described herein below in exercise of powers conferred on him under sub-section (4) of section 13 of the said Act read with Rule 8 of the Security Interest Enforcement Rules, 2002 of said Rules on the below-mentioned date.
 The Borrowers/Mortgagors in particular and the public in general is hereby cautioned not to deal with the property and any dealings with the property will be subject to the charge of the Omikara Assets Reconstruction Pvt Ltd acting as Trustee of Omikara PS 06/2021-22 Trust having corporate office at C/515, Kanakia Zillion, Junction of LBS Road and CST Road BKC Annex, Near Equinox, Kuria (West), Mumbai - 400070.
 The borrower's attention is invited to provisions of sub-section 8 of Section 13 of the Act, in respect of time available, to redeem the secured assets.
 The details of the assets/ properties hypothecated/ assigned/ charged/ mortgaged to our Company in the above account and whose possession has taken are given hereunder:

Name of Borrower/ Guarantors / Mortgagor	Description of Immovable Property	Date of Demand Notice	Date of Possession	Amount in Demand Notice
M/s SBB INDUSTRIES, Mr. Sundar Lal; Mr. Brijesh Kumar; Mrs. Indra Devi; Mr. Manoj Kumar.	All that Piece of Parcel of land Immovable property Industrial P. No. G-15 measuring 1700 sq. meters situated at Agro Food Park, M.I.A., Alwar Owned by M/s SBB Industries	14.03.2022	09.08.2022	Rs. 1,96,31,427/- (Rupees One Crore, Ninety Six Lac, Thirty One Thousand, Four Hundred, Twenty Seven only) as on 31.05.2021 together with further interest plus costs, charges and expenses etc. till the date of payment and realisation.

(Authorised Officer)
 For Omikara Assets Reconstruction Pvt Ltd
 Date: 10.08.2022
 Place: Alwar
 (Acting in its capacity as a Trustee of Omikara PS 06/2021-22 Trust)

PUBLIC NOTICE
Before the Central Government
Registrar of Companies, DELHI AND HARYANA

Notice is hereby given to the General Public that the LLP M/STYLE LIFE COLLECTIONS LLP (LLPIN: AAB-0887) having its registered office at L- 356, MAHIPALPUR EXTN, NEW DELHI, SOUTH DELHI, DELHI-110037 proposes to make a petition to Registrar of Companies, DELHI AND HARYANA under section 13 (3) of the Limited Liability Partnership Act, 2008 seeking permission to change its Registered office from the state of "DELHI" to the state of "HARYANA". Any person whose interest is likely to be affected by the proposed change of the registered office of the LLP may deliver or cause to be delivered or send by Registered post of his/her objections supported by an affidavit stating the nature of his/her interest and grounds of opposition supported by an affidavit to the Registrar of Companies DELHI AND HARYANA, within 21 (twenty one) days from the date of publication of this notice with a copy to the petitioner LLP at its registered office or at 507B & 508, 5th Floor, Spaze Platinum Tower, Sohna Road, Sector-47, Gurugram 12018.

For and on behalf of
STYLE LIFE COLLECTIONS LLP
 Sd/-
DINESH KUMAR
 (Designated Partner)
 ADDRESS: 507B & 508, Spaze Platinum Tower,
 Sohna Road, Sector-47, Gurugram 12018

Date: 11 August 2022
 Place: GURUGRAM

T-Hills Private Limited
 Corporate Identity Number (CIN): U45206TG2015PTC101944
 Regd. Office: Survey No-08, Opp to Mahindra Satyam,
 Side line of Godrej Green Building Kondapura Hyderabad Telangana 500033
 Email: t-hill@puravankara.com Website: http://www.puravankara.com

Statement of Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2022 (Rs. Lakh)

Particulars	Quarter ended	Corresponding	Previous
	30.06.2022	Quarter ended	Year ended
1 Total Income from Operations	10.00	-	-
2 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(227.73)	(1.78)	(916.75)
3 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(227.73)	(1.78)	(916.75)
4 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(170.41)	(1.33)	(686.02)
5 Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(170.41)	(1.33)	(686.02)
6 Paid up Equity Share Capital	1.00	1.00	1.00
7 Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve and Securities Premium a/c)	(862.64)	(7.55)	(692.22)
8 Securities Premium Account	-	-	-
9 Net worth	(861.64)	(6.55)	(691.22)
10 Paid up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt	10,704.30	16,864.97	18,883.32
11 Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-
12 Debt Equity Ratio	(21.34)	(3,483.14)	(38.17)
13 Earnings per equity share of Rs. 100 each (for continuing and discontinued operations)			
1 Basic	(17,041.14)	(133.00)	(68,602.00)
2 Diluted	(17,041.14)	(133.00)	(68,602.00)
14 Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-	-
15 Debenture Redemption Reserve	-	-	-
16 Debt Service Coverage Ratio	(0.11)	-	(0.27)
17 Interest Service Coverage Ratio	(0.11)	-	(0.27)

Notes:
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 52 of the LODR Regulations. The full format of the quarterly financial results is available on the websites of the Bombay Stock Exchange (www.bseindia.com) and of the listed entity.
 2. For the other line items referred in regulation 52 (4) of the LODR Regulations, pertinent disclosures have been made to the Bombay Stock Exchange and can be accessed on the URL: www.bseindia.com
 For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of
T-Hills Private Limited
 Sd/-
Doddappagowda Shivasangappa Patil
 Designation: Director
 DIN: 01599400
 Place: Bengaluru, India
 Date: August 09, 2022

ALLIANCE INTEGRATED METALIKS LIMITED
 CIN No.: L65993DL1989PLC035409
 Regd. Off.: 5th Floor, Unit No. 506, Building No. 57, Manjusha Building,
 Nehru Place New Delhi -110019 | Phone: +91-11-40517610
 E-mail: alliance.intgd@rediffmail.com | Website: www.aiml.in

EXTRACT OF THE STATEMENT OF UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED ON 30TH JUNE, 2022 (Rupees in Lacs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
		30/06/2022 (Un-Audited)	31/03/2022 (Audited)	30/06/2021 (Un-Audited)	31/03/2022 (Audited)
1	Total Income from operations	1,647.26	2,312.93	1,152.32	7,920.94
2	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	-2,013.04	-1,738.49	-2,639.78	-7,572.43
3	Net Profit/ Loss for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	-2,013.04	3,596.93	-2,639.78	-2,432.01
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	-2,013.04	3,596.93	-2,639.78	-2,458.53
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	-2,013.04	3,598.77	-2,639.78	-2,456.69
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 1/- each)	1161.25	1161.25	1161.25	1161.25
7	Other Equity	-	-	-	-36,984.43
8	Earnings per Share (of Rs. 1/- each) for continuing and discontinued operations-				
a	Basic	-1.73	3.10	-22.73	-2.12
b	Diluted	-1.73	3.10	-22.73	-2.12

Notes:
 1. The above results were reviewed by the audit committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on August 10, 2022 and the Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out a limited review of the same.
 2. The figures for the previous period have been re-grouped/re-classified to make them comparable with the figures for the current period.
 3. The above is an extract of the detailed audited financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 and full formats of the same are also available on the website of the Company www.aiml.in and the website of BSE i.e. www.bseindia.com.
 For Alliance Integrated Metalik Ltd
 Sd/-
Daljit Singh Chahal
 Chairman cum Whole Time Director
 DIN: 03331560
 Date: 10.08.2022
 Place: New Delhi

NEIL INDUSTRIES LIMITED
 CIN: L51109WB1983PLC036091
 R/O: 88B, (Ground Floor), Lake View Road, Kolkata-700029
 Corporate Office: 14/113, Civil Lines, 402-403, Kam Chambers, Kanpur-208001
 E-Mail: neil@rediffmail.com, neilindustrieslimited@gmail.com, WEB: www.neil.co.in
 Ph: Corp Office: 935338815

UN-AUDITED QUARTERLY RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2022 All amts. In Lakhs

Sl. No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter ended	Year to date	Corresponding
		30th June, 2022	Figures till 30th June, 2022	months ended in the previous year 30.06.2021
1.	Total Income from Operations	74.27	74.27	72.66
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	60.36	60.36	61.86
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	60.36	60.36	61.86
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	45.36	45.36	45.86
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	45.36	45.36	45.86
6.	Equity Share Capital	1955.32	1955.32	1955.32
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	-	-
8.	Earnings Per Share(of Rs 10/-each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)-			
1.	Basic:	0.23	0.23	0.23
2.	Diluted:	0.23	0.23	0.23

Notes:
 a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) and the listed entity.
 For Neil Industries Limited
 Sd/-
Arvind Kumar Mittal
 Din: (02010445)
 Place : Kanpur
 Date : 10.08.2022

TARINI ENTERPRISES LIMITED
 CIN: L51101DL2006PLC148967
 Regd. Off.: 3/14A 1ST FLOOR VIJAY NAGAR DOUBLE STOREY DELHI 110009
 Tel: 011-32601237, Email: tarinienterprisespvtltd@gmail.com Website: www.tarinienterprises.in

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2022 (Rs. in Lakh except EPS)

S. No.	Particulars	Standalone			
		Quarter ended		Year ended	
		30/06/2022	31/03/2022	30/06/2021	31/03/2022
		UnAudited	UnAudited	Un Audited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	38.82	199.63	39.45	322.33
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	10.93	-45.59	27.42	19.82
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	10.93	-45.59	27.42	19.82
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	8.09	-45.59	20.29	13.52
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	8.09	-45.59	20.29	13.52
6	Equity Share Capital	377.30	377.30	377.30	377.30
7	Reserves (Excluding Revaluation Reserves)	-	-	-	2.70
8	Earnings per Share (of Rs. 10 each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) (not annualized)				
	Basic (in Rs.)	0.24	-1.35	0.60	0.32
	Diluted (in Rs.)				

Notes:
 (1) The Above is an extract of detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Reg. 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results for the quarter ended 30th June, 2022 are available on the Company's website www.tarinienterprises.in and Stock Exchange website (www.mse.i.in)
 (2) The above unaudited financial results for the quarter ended 30th June, 2022 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on August 10, 2022.
 For Tarini Enterprises Limited
 Sd/-
Abhay Chand Bardia
 (Managing Director)
 DIN: 00009217
 Place: Delhi
 Date: 10th August, 2022

भारतीय खाद्य निगम **FOOD CORPORATION OF INDIA**
 16-20, Barakhamba Lane, New Delhi-110001
 (एन-म बाखम्बा लान, नई दिल्ली-110001)

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30th JUNE, 2022
30 जून, 2022 को समाप्त तिमाही हेतु गैर-वेरिफाइड वित्तीय परिणामों का विवरण Figures in Lakhs आंकड़े लाख में

S. No.	Particulars विवरण	Qtr ended 30.06.2022 को समाप्त तिमाही (अनऑडिटेड)	Corresponding Qtr of the previous year 30.06.2021 पिछले वर्ष की तिमाही (अनऑडिटेड)	Previous year ended 31.03.2022 पिछला वर्ष 31.03.2022 को समाप्त हुआ (अनऑडिटेड)
1	Total Income from Operations / संचालन से कुल आय	55,01,646.48	27,22,103.44	2,34,28,235.90
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (Before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items) अथवा के लिए शुद्ध लाभ / (हानि) (कर पूर्व, असाधारण और/या असाधारण मद)	-	-	-
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items) कर से पहले की अथवा के लिए शुद्ध लाभ / (हानि) (असाधारण और/या असाधारण मदों के बाद)	-	-	-
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items) कर के बाद की अथवा के लिए शुद्ध लाभ / (हानि) (असाधारण और/या असाधारण मदों के बाद)	-	-	-
5	Total comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive Income after Tax) अथवा के लिए कुल व्यापक आय (इस अथवा के लिए लाभ / (हानि) (कर के बाद) और कर के बाद अन्य व्यापक आय शामिल है।)	-	-	-
6	Paid up equity Share Capital चुकता इक्विटी शेयर पूंजी	8,04,157.64	8,03,657.64	8,04,157.64
7	Reserves (Excluding Revaluation Reserves) रिजर्व (पुनर्मूल्यांकन रिजर्व को छोड़कर)	-2,092.45	-2,092.45	-2,092.45
8	Securities Premium Account प्रतिभूति प्रीमियम खाता	-	-	-
9	Net Worth निवल मूल्य	8,02,065.19	8,01,565.19	8,02,065.19
10	Paid up Debt Capital/Outstanding Debt चुकता ऋण पूंजी/ बकाया ऋण	36,70,000.00	37,00,000.00	36,70,000.00
11	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares बकाया प्रतिशेय वरीयता शेयर	-	-	-
12	Debt Equity Ratio ऋण इक्विटी अनुपात	4.58	4.62	4.58
13	Earning Per Share (of Rs. /-each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) प्रति शेयर आय (संगीकृत)	NA	NA	NA
	1. Basic :			
	2. Diluted:			
14	Capital Redemption Reserve कैपिटल रीडमप्शन रिजर्व	NA	NA	NA
15	Debenture Redemption Reserve डिबेंचर मोशन रिजर्व	NA	NA	NA
16	Debt Service Coverage Ratio ऋण सेवा कवरेज अनुपात	1.00	1.00	0.93
17	Interest Service Coverage Ratio ब्याज सेवा कवरेज अनुपात	1.00	1.00	1.00

Notes/टिप्पणियाँ:
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 as amended. उपरोक्त संशोधित तथ्य (सूचीबद्धता दायित्व और प्रकटीकरण आवश्यकताएं) विनियम, 2015 के विनियम 52 के तहत स्टॉक एक्सचेंज के साथ दायर तिमाही वित्तीय परिणामों के विवरण प्रारूप का एक उद्घरण है।
 2. The above financial results for the quarter ended June 30, 2022 were reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on August 10, 2022. A "Limited Review" of the above results was performed by practicing Chartered Accountants pursuant to Regulation 52 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 as amended and have issued an unmodified review opinion.
 30 जून, 2022 को समाप्त तिमाही के लिए उपरोक्त वित्तीय परिणामों को 10 अगस्त, 2022 को ऑडिट समिति द्वारा समीक्षा की गई और सिफारिश की गई तथा निदेशक मंडल द्वारा अनुमोदित किया गया। उपरोक्त परिणामों की समीक्षा व्यवसाय में लंबे दूर चार्टर्ड अकाउंटेंट के भारतीय प्रमाणित और सिफियर अर्थ (सूचीबद्धता दायित्व और प्रकटीकरण आवश्यकताएं) विनियम, 2015 के विनियम (संशोधित) 52 के अनुसार की गई जहां पर अपनी समीक्षा राय असेसमेंट की जा रही है।
 3. Previous year figures have been regrouped if necessary as they are provisional figure.



महिलाओं के खिलाफ अपराधों में 17.5 फीसद की बढ़ोतरी

दिल्ली पुलिस में तीन आइपीएस अधिकारियों का तबादला

नई दिल्ली, 10 अगस्त। दिल्ली पुलिस में तीन आइपीएस अधिकारियों का मंगलवार को तबादला कर दिया गया। इनमें शामिल 2001 बैच के आइपीएस बी शंकर जायसवाल को संयुक्त आयुक्त आपरेशन, 2005 बैच के मधुर वर्मा को 'आर्म्ड फोर्स से एंटी करप्शन का विभाग का प्रमुख और 1989 बैच के सुनील कुमार गौतम को पुलिस मुख्यालय बुला लिया गया। (जस)

दिल्ली में हर रोज बलात्कार की औसतन छह घटनाएं

दिल्ली पुलिस ने जारी किया छह माह का आंकड़ा बलात्कार के 1100 मामले दर्ज किए गए

बलात्कार के मामलों में ज्यादातर आरोपी जानने वाले

असुरक्षित राजधानी!



एक वरिष्ठ अधिकारी ने कहा कि महिलाओं में जागरूकता बढ़ी है और पुलिस महारिश्ताहाराओं, विद्यालयों एवं मोहल्लों में महिलाओं को उनके अधिकारों के प्रति जागरूक कर रही है। बलात्कार के ज्यादातर मामलों में आरोपी पीड़िता को जानते हैं। उन्होंने कहा कि पहले महिलाओं को कानूनों के बारे में खास जानकारी नहीं थी, लेकिन अब वे अपने खिलाफ होने वाले अपराधों की शिकायत करने के लिए आगे आ रही हैं। भारतीय सामाजिक जागृति संगठन की कार्यकर्ता छवि भेंशी ने राष्ट्रीय राजधानी में महिलाओं के खिलाफ अपराधों को लेकर चिंता जताई।

दिल्ली पुलिस की ओर से छह माह में जारी आंकड़ों में सामने आया है कि इस साल अभी तक बलात्कार के 1100 मामले दर्ज किए गए। आंकड़ों के मुताबिक महिलाओं के खिलाफ हमले की घटनाओं में भी 19 फीसद की बढ़ोतरी हुई है, जबकि पति एवं ससुराल पक्ष द्वारा क्रूरता के मामले भी इस अवधि में 29 फीसद बढ़े हैं। आंकड़ों के अनुसार, दिल्ली में एक जनवरी 2021 से 15 जुलाई 2021 तक महिलाओं के खिलाफ अपराध के 6,747 मामले दर्ज किए गए थे, जिनकी संख्या 2022 में बढ़कर 7,887 हो गई। इस साल 15 जुलाई तक शहर में बलात्कार के 1,100 मामले दर्ज किए गए, जबकि पिछले साल की इसी अवधि में बलात्कार के 1,033 मामले दर्ज किए गए थे। महिलाओं का शील भंग करने के इरादे से हमला करने के मामलों में भी बढ़ोतरी हुई है और इस साल इस प्रकार के 1,480 मामले दर्ज किए गए, जिनकी संख्या पिछले साल 1,244 थी। आंकड़ों के अनुसार, महिलाओं के शील के अपमान के मामले 2021 के 229 मामलों से घटकर 2022 में 225 हो गए। इसमें बताया गया है कि महिलाओं के अपहरण के मामलों में करीब 17 फीसद की बढ़ोतरी हुई है। महिलाओं के अपहरण के इस साल

2,197 मामले दर्ज किए गए हैं, जो पिछले साल के मामलों से 317 अधिक हैं। आंकड़ों के अनुसार, राष्ट्रीय राजधानी में 2022 में पति एवं ससुराल वालों द्वारा क्रूरता के कुल 2,704 मामले दर्ज किए गए, जबकि 2021 में यह आंकड़ा 2,096 था। दहेज हत्या के 69 मामले और दहेज निषेध अधिनियम के तहत सात मामले दर्ज किए गए हैं।

PRABHAT SECURITIES LIMITED					
Regd Off-118/610 A, Kaushalpur, KANPUR, -208002					
CIN: L22022UP1982PLC005759					
Ph: No. 0512-2526347 E-Mail: prabhatsecurities@gmail.com					
EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30.06.2022					
Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Year Ended
		30.06.2022	31.03.2022	30.06.2021	31.03.2022
1.	Total Income from Operations	14.13	5.65	8.64	28.97
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	0.52	0.67	1.17	4.09
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	0.52	0.20	0.87	2.73
4.	Equity Share Capital	290.00	290.00	290.00	290.00
5.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year				58.94
6.	Earnings Per Share				
	1. Basic	-	-	0.03	0.05
	2. Diluted	-	-	0.03	0.05

The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on Company's Website (www.http://prabhatsecuritiesindia.com) and Calcutta Stock Exchange website (http://www.mseil.in.)

आत्मा स्टील्स लिमिटेड				
CIN: L27106UP1970PLC003353				
पंजीकृत कार्यालय: सी-139, औद्योगिक क्षेत्र, बुलंदशहर रोड, गाजियाबाद-201009				
दूरभाष: नंबर: 9310506965 ई-मेल आईडी: atmasteelstltd@rediffmail.com				
वेबसाइट: www.atmasteelstltd.com				
30 जून, 2022 को समाप्त तिमाही का अनअंकेक्षित वित्तीय परिणाम				
क्र. सं.	विवरण	समाप्त तिमाही		समाप्त वर्ष
		30.06.2022 (अनअंकेक्षित)	31.03.2022 (अंकेक्षित)	30.06.2021 (अनअंकेक्षित)
1	परिचालनी से कुल आय (युद्ध)	1,94,029	197,856	204,268
2	अवधि के लिए युद्ध लाभ / (हानि) (कर, असाधारण मदों से पूर्व)	(211,394)	(13,229,890)	(325,328)
3	कर के बाद सामान्य क्रिया-कलापों से युद्ध लाभ / (हानि)	(211,394)	(13,229,890)	(325,328)
4	अवधि हेतु युद्ध लाभ / (हानि) (असाधारण मदों के बाद)	(211,394)	(13,229,890)	(325,328)
5	अवधि हेतु कुल व्यापक आय	(211,394)	(13,229,890)	(325,328)
6	प्रदत्त इक्विटी शेयर पूंजी	887,283.20	887,283.20	887,283.20
7	अंकेक्षित एवं वरिष्ठ के अंकेक्षित तुलना पर में दर्शाई गई पुनर्मूल्यांकन आर्थिकों के अतिरिक्त अतिरिक्त	-	-	(31,788,307)
8	शेयर प्रति शेयर (₹. 10/- प्रति शे.)	(0.02)	(1.49)	(0.04)

आत्मा स्टील्स लिमिटेड के रिसे हस्ता-संभव प्रबंध निदेशक

MOONGIPA SECURITIES LTD				
(CIN: L74899DL1994PLC057941)				
Regd. Office: 37, Hargobind Enclave, Vikas Marg, Delhi-110092				
Phone no.: 011-22373437				
Email: moongipas@gmail.com, Website: www.moongipa.net				
STATEMENT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2022				
(Amount Rs. in Lacs, except per share data)				
Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended
		30.06.2022 (Unaudited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)	30.06.2021 (Unaudited)
1.	Total Income from Operations (Net)	3.63	27.10	81.54
2.	Net Profit/Loss for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(87.68)	(90.62)	63.87
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(87.68)	(90.62)	63.87
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(82.07)	(69.02)	52.75
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/Loss for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income(after tax))	(82.07)	(69.02)	52.75
6.	Paid-up equity share capital (face value of Rs. 10/- each)	501.02	501.02	501.02
7.	Reserve (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as show in the Audited balance sheet of the previous year	386.45	308.00	150.09
8.	Earning Per Share (EPS) (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)			
	a) Basic	(1.64)	(1.38)	1.05
	b) Diluted	(1.64)	(1.38)	1.05

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of MOONGIPA SECURITIES LTD. Sd/- Rahul Gupta Director

ALLIANCE INTEGRATED METALIKS LIMITED				
CIN No.: L65993DL1989PLC035409				
Regd. Off.: 5th Floor, Unit No. 506, Building No. 57, Manjusha Building, Nehru Place New Delhi -110019 Phone: +91-11-40517610				
E-mail: alliance.intgd@rediffmail.com Website: www.aimgl.in				
EXTRACT OF THE STATEMENT OF UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED ON 30TH JUNE, 2022				
(Rupees in Lacs)				
Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended
		30/06/2022 (Un-Audited)	31/03/2022 (Audited)	30/06/2021 (Un-Audited)
1	Total Income from operations	1,647.26	2,312.93	1,152.32
2	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	-2,013.04	-1,738.49	-2,639.78
3	Net Profit/ Loss for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	-2,013.04	3,596.93	-2,639.78
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	-2,013.04	3,596.93	-2,639.78
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	-2,013.04	3,598.77	-2,639.78
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 1/- each)	1161.25	1161.25	1161.25
7	Other Equity	-	-	-
8	Earnings per Share (of Rs. 1/- each) for continuing and discontinued operations-			
a	Basic	-1.73	3.10	-22.73
b	Diluted	-1.73	3.10	-22.73

For Alliance Integrated Metalik Ltd Sd/- Daljit Singh Chahal Chairman cum Whole Time Director DIN: 03331560

MGF दि मोटर एंड जनरल फाइनेंस लिमिटेड					
सीआईएन: L74899DL1930PLC000208					
पंजीकृत कार्यालय: एमजीएफ हाऊस, 4/बी, आसफ अली रोड, नई दिल्ली-110002					
ईमेल आईडी: mgfstd@hotmail.com वेबसाइट: http://www.mgfstd.com फोन: 23272216-18					
30 जून, 2022 को समाप्त तिमाही अनअंकेक्षित स्टैंडअलोन और समेकित वित्तीय परिणामों के विवरण का उद्घरण					
क्र. सं.	विवरण	स्टैंडअलोन		समेकित	
		समाप्त तिमाही 30-06-2022 (अनअंकेक्षित)	समाप्त वर्ष 31-03-2022 (अंकेक्षित)	समाप्त तिमाही 30-06-2022 (अनअंकेक्षित)	समाप्त वर्ष 31-03-2022 (अंकेक्षित)
1	संचालनी से कुल आय	212.45	626.49	109.58	212.45
2	अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ / (हानि) (कर, एक्सेशनल और / या असाधारण आइटम से पूर्व)	(6.27)	(177.56)	(94.10)	(6.27)
3	अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ / (हानि) कर से पूर्व (एक्सेशनल और / या असाधारण आइटम के पश्चात)	(6.27)	(177.56)	(94.10)	(6.27)
4	अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ / (हानि) कर के पश्चात (एक्सेशनल और / या असाधारण आइटम के पश्चात)	(6.27)	(177.56)	(94.10)	(7.11)
5	अवधि के लिए कुल व्यापक आय (शामिल अवधि के लिए लाभ / (हानि) (कर के बाद) और अन्य व्यापक आय (टैक्स के बाद)	(6.27)	(145.55)	(92.10)	(7.11)
6	इक्विटी शेयर पूंजी	1,936.36	1,936.36	1,936.36	1,936.36
7	सुरक्षित (पुनर्मूल्यांकन आर्थिकों के अतिरिक्त) जैसे कि पूर्व वर्ष कि बैलेंस शीट में उद्धृत है।		3,326.31		3,081.60
8	अर्जन प्रति शेयर (प्रत्येक ₹ 5/-) (निरंतर और बद किए गए कार्यों के लिए)	(0.02)	(0.46)	(0.24)	(0.02)
	(क) बेसिक (₹ में)	(0.02)	(0.46)	(0.24)	(0.02)
	(ख) डायल्यूटेड (₹ में)	(0.02)	(0.46)	(0.24)	(0.02)

For MGF Sd/- चैयरमैन एवं प्रबंध निदेशक एवं मुख्य अधिशासी अधिकारी (राजबी गुप्ता) DIN: 00022964

तालाब में डूबने से बच्चे की हुई मौत

जनसत्ता संवाददाता नई दिल्ली, 10 अगस्त।

बिजवासन इलाके में खेलते-खेलते तालाब में डूबने से एक किशोर की मौत हो गई। पुलिस के मुताबिक वहां छह सात बच्चे तालाब के पास खेल रहे थे तभी एक 12 साल का किशोर खेलते-खेलते तालाब में चला गया और पानी में डूब गया। सूचना के बाद मौके पर पहुंची पुलिस ने बच्चे को तालाब से बाहर निकाला, उसके बाद बच्चे को सीपीआर दिया गया। फिर उसे तुरंत इंडिया गांधी अस्पताल में भर्ती कराया जहां पर डाक्टरों ने उसे मृत घोषित कर दिया। जिला उपायुक्त मनोज सी ने बताया कि नौ अगस्त की सुबह 10.28 बजे कापसहेड़ा पुलिस को बिजवासन गांव के एक तालाब (जोहड़) में एक बच्चे के डूबने की पीसीआर काल मिली थी। सूचना के बाद बीट स्टाफ और आसपास के मोबाइल पेट्रोल वाहन मौके पर पहुंचे गए। हवलदार अनिल लांबा ने तालाब में कूदकर 12 साल के बच्चे को बाहर निकाला।

राजू श्रीवास्तव एम्स दिल्ली में भर्ती

नई दिल्ली, 10 अगस्त। हास्य कलाकार राजू श्रीवास्तव को दिल का दौरा पड़ने के बाद बुधवार को अखिल भारतीय आयुर्विज्ञान संस्थान (एम्स) में भर्ती कराया गया। श्रीवास्तव का सीएनएन सेंटर के सीसीयू (कोरोनरी केअर यूनिट) में इलाज चल रहा है। अस्पताल के सूत्रों ने यह जानकारी दी। अस्पताल में उनके रिश्ते के भाई अशोक श्रीवास्तव ने बताया कि हास्य कलाकार को व्यायाम करते समय दिल का दौरा पड़ा। उन्होंने बताया कि वह अपना नियमित व्यायाम कर रहे थे और ट्रेडमिल पर दौड़ते समय, वह अचानक गिर गए। (जस)

इंडियन रेलवे फाइनेंस कॉरपोरेशन लिमिटेड				
(भारत सरकार का उपक्रम)				
CIN: L65910DL1986GOI026363				
पंजीकृत कार्यालय: कमरा सं 1316-1349, तीसरी मंजिल, दि अमोक डिप्लोमेटिक एनक्लेव, 50-बी, चाणक्यपुरी, नई दिल्ली-110021. फोन: 011-24100385, ईमेल: investors@irfc.co.in, वेबसाइट: https://irfc.co.in/				
30 जून 2022 को समाप्त तिमाही के लिए अनअंकेक्षित वित्तीय परिणामों के विवरण का उद्घरण				
(राशि मिलियन ₹ में, जब तक कि अन्यथा उल्लेख न किया गया हो)				
क्रमांक.	विवरण	समाप्त तिमाही		समाप्त वर्ष
		30 जून 2022	31 मार्च 2022	30 जून 2021
		(अनअंकेक्षित)	(लेखापरीक्षित)	(अनअंकेक्षित)
		(अनअंकेक्षित)	(लेखापरीक्षित)	(अनअंकेक्षित)
(I)	प्रचालन से राजस्व	56,274.36	59,311.25	45,814.17
(II)	अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ (कर और असाधारण मदों से पूर्व)	16,615.80	14,928.14	15,019.51
(III)	कर पूर्व अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ (असाधारण मदों के बाद)	16,615.80	14,928.14	15,019.51
(IV)	कर पश्चात अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ (असाधारण मदों के बाद)	16,615.80	14,924.95	15,019.51
(V)	अवधि के लिए कुल व्यापक आय (कर पश्चात अवधि के लिए लाभ और कर पश्चात अन्य व्यापक आय शामिल है)	16,608.05	14,916.69	15,031.13
(VI)	प्रदत्त इक्विटी शेयर पूंजी (प्रति शेयर 10/- रुपये का अंकेक्षित मूल्य)	130,685.06	130,685.06	130,685.06
(VII)	बैलेंस शीट के अनुसार पुनर्मूल्यांकन रिजर्व को छोड़कर अन्य इक्विटी	295,886.39	279,278.34	243,479.89
(VIII)	प्रतिभूति प्रीमियम खाता	19,008.74	19,008.74	19,008.74
(IX)	नेट वर्ध	426,571.45	409,963.40	374,164.95
(X)	चुक्रता ऋण पूंजी/बकाया ऋण	3,876,740.56	3,884,166.18	3,283,473.51
(XI)	ऋण इक्विटी अनुपात	9.09	9.47	8.78
(XII)	प्रति शेयर आय (प्रत्येक 10/- रुपये)			
	- बेसिक (₹)	1.27	1.14	1.15
	- डैल्यूटेड (₹)	1.27	1.14	1.15

टिप्पणियां:

- उपरोक्त वित्तीय परिणामों की लेखा परीक्षा समिति द्वारा समीक्षा की गई है और 10 अगस्त, 2022 को आयोजित उनकी संबंधित बैठक में निदेशक मंडल द्वारा अनुमोदित और रिपोर्ट में लिया गया है।
- उपरोक्त सेबी (सूचीकरण दायित्व और प्रकटीकरण आवश्यकताएं) विनियम, 2015 के विनियम 33 और विनियम 52 के तहत स्टॉक एक्सचेंज के साथ फाइल किए गए 30 जून, 2022 को समाप्त तिमाही के लिए वित्तीय परिणामों के विस्तृत फॉर्मेट का उद्घरण है। 30 जून, 2022 को समाप्त तिमाही के वित्तीय परिणामों का पूरा फॉर्मेट स्टॉक एक्सचेंज की वेबसाइट (www.bseindia.com) और www.nseindia.com) और कंपनी की वेबसाइट (https://irfc.co.in/) पर उपलब्ध है।
- पिछली अवधि के आंकड़ों को जहां कहीं आवश्यक समझा गया, पुनर्वर्गीकृत / पुनर्व्यवस्थित किया गया है।
- डीमैटोरियलाइज्ड मोड में शेयर रखने वाले शेयरधारकों से अनुरोध है कि वे अपने रिपोर्ट जैसे कर आयासीय स्थिति, स्थायी खाता संख्या (पैन) को अपडेट करें, अपना ईमेल पता, मोबाइल नंबर और अन्य विवरण अपने डिपॉजिटरी प्रतिभागियों के माध्यम से संबंधित डिपॉजिटरी के साथ पंजीकृत करें। भौतिक रूप में शेयर रखने वाले शेयरधारकों से अनुरोध है कि वे कंपनी के रजिस्ट्रार और शेयर ट्रांसफर एजेंट, मैसर्स बीटल फाइनेंसियल एंड कम्प्यूटर सर्विसेज (पी) लिमिटेड को irfc@beatafinancial.com पर विवरण प्रस्तुत करें।
- शेयरधारकों से अनुरोध है कि वे अपने अप्रदत्त/दावा न किए गए लाभांश, यदि कोई हो, तो उसका दावा कंपनी के पंजीकृत कार्यालय में लिखकर या Investors@irfc.co.in पर या कंपनी के आरएडटीए को irfc@beatafinancial.com पर ईमेल कर सकते हैं। लाभांश यदि कंपनी के अप्रदत्त लाभांश खातों में पड़े सात (7) वर्षों की लगातार अवधि के लिए भुनाया नहीं गया है, तो ऐसे दावा न किए गए लाभांश और उसके संबंध में शेयरों को निवेशक शिक्षा और संरक्षण कोश 'आईईपीएफ' में स्थानांतरित कर दिया जायेगा।

हस्ता / (अभिमत बैनर्जी) अध्यक्ष एवं प्रबंध निदेशक डीआईएन: 03315975

स्थान: नई दिल्ली दिनांक: 10 अगस्त, 2022

महत्वपूर्ण सूचना: सदस्यों से अनुरोध है कि वे अपनी ई-मेल आईडी को investors@irfc.co.in पर डिपॉजिटरी पार्टिसिपेंट्स/कंपनी के रजिस्ट्रार और शेयर ट्रांसफर एजेंट को irfc@beatafinancial.com पर कंपनी के साथ रजिस्ट्रार/आपडेट करें, जिसका इलेक्ट्रॉनिक मॉड्यूल ई-मेल के माध्यम से आधिकारिक दस्तावेज बनाने के लिए किया जाएगा।